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Report Criteria:

Service.Description = "GARBAGE"

Rate.Description = "4 yd dump-1x weekly","4 yd dump-2x weekly","4 yd dump-3x weekly","4 yd dump-4x weekly","4 yd dump-5x weekly","4 yd dump-6x weekly"
Billing.Final disconnect date = {IS NULL}
Customer.Name = {NOT LIKE} "%VACANT%"

Service Address

Description

Rate Number

268 CARROLLTON ST
285 CARROLLTON ST

Total CARROLLTON ST:

300B CENTER POINT RD
440 CENTER POINT RD

Total CENTER POINT RD:

1914 HWY 78 E

Total HWY 78 E:

182 HWY 78 W

Total HWY 78 W:

68 JAMES ST

Total JAMES ST:

120 MALLORY LN

Total MALLORY LN:

104 W PERENNIAL DR

Total PERENNIAL DR:

75 RINGER ST

Total RINGER ST:

326 ROCKING D RD
95 ROCKING D RD

Total ROCKING D RD:

313 SAGE ST

Total SAGE ST:

4 yd dump-2x weekly
4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly
4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-1x weekly
4 yd dump-1x weekly

4 yd dump-2x weekly

921
920

920
920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920
920

921
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Service Address Description Rate Number
119 VILLA ROSA RD 4 yd dump-1x weekly 920
251 VILLAROSA RD 4 yd dump-1x weekly 920

Total VILLA ROSA RD:

Grand Totals:

Report Criteria:

Service.Description = "GARBAGE"

Rate.Description = "4 yd dump-1x weekly","4 yd dump-2x weekly","4 yd dump-3x weekly","4 yd dump-4x weekly","4 yd dump-5x weekly","4 yd dump-6x weekly"
Billing.Final disconnect date = {IS NULL}

Customer.Name = {NOT LIKE} "%VACANT%"




